
SL. NO REG. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES
TOTAL                           

MARKS 

1 OOO2 DAYANANDA MURTHY A.C. 88.35

2 OOO4 AMBARISHA 86.50

3 OOO5 BASAVARAJ SANGAMESH HIREMATH 84.00

4 OOO7 PUTTARAJU K.S 77.44

5 OOO8 SHIVAKUMAR .S 93.60

6 OO10 JAGADISH KUMAR S.K 99.60

7 OO13 MANJUNATH KESHAV HEGDE 94.95

8 OO14 NAGARAJ 91.00

9 OO16 NAGABHUSHANA K.R 91.40

10 OO18 MUSHTAQ AHMED I.MULLA 77.95

11 OO24 MURULI MOHAN REDDY .P 91.50

12 OO26 MOUNESHWARA 79.35

13 OO29 SHANKARAPPA BASAPPA MALASHETTI 90.20

14 OO31 BASAVARAJ LAXMAN KUMARNAIK 80.15

15 OO32 MANJUNATH MAHADEVAPPA CHALAWADI 71.80

16 OO35 SHINDHE SANJEEV KUMAR SAIDAPPA 71.60

17 OO40 JNANENDRA K.P 77.65

18 OO42 VASUDEVA .P. 67.65

19 OO44 ANAND PRAKASH SIMPI 70.25

20 OO45 PARAMESHWARA PRASANNA .B. 88.43

21 OO46 ARUN KUMAR .G. 72.15

22 OO47 KUMAR P.G. 73.30

23 OO48 SUDHARSHAN REDDY 65.60

24 OO54 CHANDU 60.60

25 OO56 SHAKUNTHALA .A. 49.85

26 OO66 ABDUL MANNAN 86.70

27 OO70 YASHASWINI S.R. 57.20

28 OO71 RUDRAGOUDA .S. PATIL 76.35

29 OO75 SIDDAPPA 63.30

30 OO78 NAGESH .M. 67.00

31 OO81 RAVI M.R 74.00

32 OO98 GOPIKA P.R. 71.00

33 OO99 ISHWAR MALLAPPA GODALA KUNDARAGI 67.70

34 O101 ASHOK ARJUNAPPA KARADE 72.00

35 O108 SHANTA KUMAR 57.15
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36 O109 RAJASHREE SHANKAR HAVALDAR 79.55

37 O116 SOWMYA SHREE B. 80.75

38 O120 SHAMSHEER ALI KHAN 96.40

39 O126 SRINIVAS NAIK .L. 81.75

40 O127 VASU .B. 59.05

41 O133 CHANDRASHEKARA 77.10

42 O142 RAJ TILAK C.M. 84.80

43 O143 BASANA GOUDA.S. DALAVAI 80.10

44 O159 CHANDRASHEKAR .A. MURASHILLI 72.40

45 O166 KALYANI NINGAPPA MALLAPPA 71.50

46 O176 PATIL MAHESH KAMANGOUD 96.45

47 O190 BASAVARAJ .K. YALAVATHI 75.50

48 O193 SRISHAIL CHANDRAKANTH KARABHARI 88.30

49 O217 ASHOK 75.30

50 O218 NAGALAXMI S. 97.25

51 O224 BHARAT BHUJABALLI SHIRAHATTI 88.30

52 O225 LALITA BASAPPA MADAR 58.50

53 O228 MOHAN RAO .M.H. 89.90

54 O233 JAYAPPA K.G. 87.60

55 O261 MOHAN SADASHIV POL 81.50

56 O265 VINUTHA 81.50

57 O266 GOVINDAMMA B.EADA 59.70

58 O267 RAJASHEKHAR .B. HALLI 71.60

59 O270 KRISHNAVENI R. 110.65

60 O275 MANJUNATHA .R. 85.80

61 O276 RAVIKUMAR.B 80.35

62 O280 MARUTI BASAPPA JOKANAL 62.10

63 O291 YASHODA Y.D. 63.40

64 O296 MANJUNATHA.H.R. 69.10

65 O297 VASTRAD G.M. 76.10

66 O301 SOMANAGOUD.B.PATIL 69.10

67 O302 LAVANYA .M. 67.35

68 O304 PATIL N.S. 76.10

69 O309 VIAJAYALAKSHMI .C. 67.05

70 O311 NAGARAJA K.M. 81.60

71 O312 SUBHAS.H.BUDIHAL 63.55

72 O313 NAGESH PANDIT KANCHAKARATTI 71.10

73 O315 ARAHUNASI A.S. 74.20

74 O317 LATHA K.S. 112.80

75 O318 DINESH N.LAKMAPUR 70.20

76 O320 RAMA MOOLYA 74.00

77 O325 BABUSAB .D. BAGAWAN 97.00



78 O326 UMASHANKARA .S. 81.60

79 O329 SRIDHARA D.R. 88.30

80 O330 NASAREEN .M. 73.50

81 O334 MANJUNATHA S.K. 68.00

82 O339 MADHUSUDHAN H.N. 80.15

83 O340 BINDU P.A. 83.30

84 O341 ROOPA N.R. 76.05

85 O343 GANGADHAR .S 79.50

86 O347  SAVITA V.DESHPANDE 80.65

87 O361 MADHUSUDANA H.N. 89.90

88 O367 ASHOK T. CHAUHAN 75.80

89 O374 SHOBHA H.J. 79.30

90 O379 SHRIDHAR B.K. 93.05

91 O383 PRATAPSING.PURU.RATHOD 78.20

92 O384 MAHALINGAPPA.MALA.UTTUR 88.55

93 O385 CHIDANAND.S.BADIGER 92.45

94 O386 VIJAY DEVALAPPA PAWAR 65.45

95 O391 GEETHA B.V. 84.50

96 O393 SHARIMILA S.M. 76.20

97 O395 SHIVAKUMAR .S. PATTAR 81.70

98 O400 JAYARAMA .A. 85.35

99 O402 MANJUNATH S.KARADAGI 63.35

100 O417 ASHAPPA 71.00

101 O419 REVANASIDDAPPA 71.35

102 O441 HARISH K.N. 64.90

103 O442 GUDAJ.D.P. 58.90

104 O443 SATHISH GOWDA A.R. 97.10

105 O449 MANJUNATH .V. BORKAR 66.95

106 O450 THARANATHA .G. 97.40

107 O451 GURUPRASAD BHAT .K. 83.30

108 O452 CHANDRAKALA .A. 99.00

109 O454 PRIYA M.S. 76.70

110 O467 JAYASHREE ATHMARAM 71.40

111 O482 MOHAN KUMAR .B. 96.50

112 O483 RAVINDRANATH PATIL 78.05

113 O485 MOHAMMED YUNUS .A. ATHANI 93.35

114 O488 SWASTHISHREE JAIN 87.10

115 O489 RAJENDRA N.R. 73.30

116 O495 YOGENDRANATHA .Y.H. 69.60

117 O497 TALAWARA.C.Y. 81.90

118 O498 PATIL KRISHNA NARAYAN 95.90

119 O501 SHIVAKUMAR .C. HERIMATH 87.40



120 O504 GAYATHRI.R.NILEKANI 72.90

121 O512 ONKARA MURTHY .R.M. 75.70

122 O513 DAYANAND DANDINAVAR NEELAPPA 64.20
123 O515 VEERESH BANGARI 79.80

124 O516 DEVARAJ MARUTEPPA MURAGOD 68.10

125 O517 SANTOSH RAYAPPA KOLKAR 82.00

126 O520 LOKESH T.H. 73.10

127 O524 MADHUMATI KESHAV HEGDE 95.10

128 O525 SAVITA DATTUSA RATAN 93.60

129 O538 PAYASAM ARUNA KUMARI 93.60

130 O539 SHANKAR PANDURANG RATHOD 73.40

131 O542 LINGAPPA .B. 78.00

132 O543 MUNIRAJA .B.A. 72.70

133 O544 BHEEMANNA .K. 80.80

134 O547 VINAYAK .V. SABNIS 80.60

135 O548 MALLAPPA.C.CHANNAPPANAVAR 77.70

136 O549 MUKUND.S.DESHPANDE 93.20

137 O553 NATARAJA.T.N. 95.60

138 O556 VENKAT GIRI 76.80

139 O559 VAIDYA SHREEKANT 94.40

140 O561 VIJAY CHANDRAPRABHU .B. 82.30

141 O566 BASAWANTH REDDY 96.70

142 O568 RAJASHEKHAR MALLIKARJUN TILAGANJI 94.60

143 O570 BANAD MALLIKARJUN SANGAPPA 91.40

144 O572 BAGALI ANITA SIDDARAMAPPA 90.70

145 O577 SUSHILA .L. MANGLORE 76.30

146 O578 MAHANTESHAPPA DANDIN 79.40

147 O581 SURESHA. K.D. 88.20

148 O582 YATEESH .B.M. 82.25

149 O589 PASHUPATIHAL.V.S. 80.75

150 O591 SUBRAMANYAN .S. 82.95

151 O592 SHARATHAN .S. 81.60

152 O594 MASTIHOLI.M.B. 71.45

153 O597 JAGADEESH.G.BISEROTTI 87.10

154 O600 PARAMESWARAPPA .A. 62.25

155 O601 UNAKAL.A.S. 80.55

156 O603 RAMYA H.R. 103.20

157 O604 SUDEER 81.80

158 O606 MAHAVEER GUNDU UGARE 75.80

159 O607 DINESH KALINGRAO SAMPAGOD 82.90

160 O613 GIRISH KUMAR.M.KANASOGI 83.10

161 O615 PRITAM.M.REGE 85.80



162 O620 DATTATRAY RAMARAO KULKARNI 75.10

163 O621 SYEDA JAWARIYA BANU 69.50

164 O633 SHIVANAND YALLAPPA SANADI 79.10

165 O637 GANGADHAR RAMCHANDRA KAMANI 65.00

166 O638 SIDDAPPA ANNAPPA  JAMADARA 93.50

167 O639 SUNEETA SAIROBA  NAGEKAR 88.60

168 O642 RANGASWAMY K.K. 59.20

169 O643 VISHWANATH VEERASANGAPPA MUGATI 84.50
170 O648 BASAVANTHA  SHIVAPPA GALANGALA 67.60
171 O649 SACHIN BAHURAO MALAGE 52.40

172 O650 APPANNA LAXSHMAN SHIRAGUPPA 54.50

173 O654 NAGARAJ SHREEKANT TARAGAR 68.30

174 O658 AJIT JINNAPPA JANAGOUDA 82.30

175 O661 SREEDHARA 73.30

176 O662 MANOHAR RAMACHANDRAPPA SAUNSHI 71.40

177 O663 LAXMINARAYAN.A.KADAM 69.10

178 O664 BINDU RANI S.N. 72.60

179 O665 TORGAL SAVITRI DODDAPPA 88.40

180 O669 GOPALKRISHNA.R. 75.20

181 O673 HEMANTH KUMAR .T. 70.50

182 O674 MADHU H.D. 66.90

183 O675 PREM KUMAR H.P. 86.10

184 O676 JAYAKUMAR A.T. 72.90

185 O677 RAJAVELU .T. 67.90

186 O688 SURESH B.G. 65.30

187 O699 DAMODARA .M. 77.70

188 O703 RAMACHANDRA 75.70

189 O706 SHARANABASAPPA .K. 101.80

190 O708 LOKESH A.S. 79.30

191 O714 SURESH Y.WAGGE 75.90

192 O716 SHIVANAND.S.SOBARAD 91.70

193 O735 ARUNA M.N. 84.60

194 O736 LOKESHAPPA 76.90

195 O758 NANDINI G.M. 89.60

196 O759 RACHAPPA.N.ARAKERI 81.70

197 O761 MANIKAGOUDA .R. PATIL 82.30

198 O764 MADHU A.N. 95.70

199 O776 MARUTI DOKANNA MANGLI 104.70

200 O783 LINGARAJ .G. GEJJI 89.90

201 O798 GURUSIDDAVVA.S.PATIL 91.20

202 O814 MAHAVIR MALLAPPA KARENNAVAR 91.10

203 O821 MAHANTESH IRAPPA TORANAGATTI 77.90



204 O843 SUJATHA .C. 58.30

205 O854 KOTEPPA.B.KAMBLE 72.20

206 O855 PARASHURAM.Y.GHASTI 57.50

207 O857 CHANDAN.S.MANE 64.60

208 O861 KARABASAPPA LAXMAPPA ANGARAGATTI 57.70

209 O868 SHIVARAJ.C. MAMLEDESAI 69.80

210 O873 JAGADEESH .H. 57.60

211 O875 USHA .S. 78.10

212 O891 PURUSHOTHAM .R. 70.50

213 O892 RAKHI .T. 80.40

214 O894 RUKMODIN MAINODIN DANGE 83.40

215 O901 NAGABHUSHANA L.R. 80.80

216 O911 PADMAKAR JAMBU VANAKUDRE 90.30

217 O915 SHRINATH SHRISHAIL BABANNAVAR 75.30

218 O916 RAKHI PRALHAD KATTIMANI 58.20

219 O918 PALAIAH .P. 52.80

220 O921 BHIMAGOUDA DANAPPA PATIL 70.20

221 O937 KULDEEP NAIK 67.90

222 O939 RAJA .K. 74.10

223 O941 ASHOK MALLAPPA LANKENNAVAR 70.10

224 O961 RAJU BHEEMA MAHURAKAR 63.40

225 O979 CHENNAPPAGOUDA .B. 68.30

226 1001 SUNIL.S.TALAWAR 63.90

227 1014 KALBURGI RAVINDRA 78.40

228 1042 NARAYANA SWAMY .C. 79.20

229 1043 RAVIKUMAR V.T. 89.40

230 1085 MAHANTESH SANGANAGOUDA PATIL 78.60
231 1091 KUMBAR.R.P. 75.60

232 1097 SIDDALINGAPPA SHANKARALINGAPPA GADAGIN 89.20

233 1139 PRAKASHA. S.N. 77.20

234 1144 MAMATHA N.G. 67.60

235 1145 PADMANABHA .S. 77.60

236 1153 APPALAL DADASAHEB NADAF 77.60

237 1158 SHAMEER PEERSAB NANDYAL 88.20

238 1159 NISARATBANU BABASAHEB SHAIKH 76.40

239 1166 NAGARAJA G.B. 85.50

240 1167 GANGUBAI CHANDRASHEKHAR MAGI 89.50

241 1169 HARISH KUMAR B.M. 81.90

242 1178 ANAND H.KONNUR 85.20

243 1183 MANJUNTH.H.NAIK 93.20

244 1186 RAJASHEKHAR.S.SHETTI 82.20

245 1190 MAMATHA K.S. 64.70



246 1191 MOHAN.N. 74.60

247 1192 KHADARSAB HUSENSAB BENAKATTI 90.80

248 1193 ABDULRAHEMAN MAHEBOOBSAB PATHAN 84.00
249 1201 SUNEETHA 82.10

250 1205 DHANASHRI.S.KABADAGI 81.30

251 1206 YUSOF ATAUR RAHAMAN 83.10

252 1211 MOHAMMED RAFFIQ BIJAPUR 77.50

253 1225 RATNAMMA .P. 93.50

254 1228 MEERABAI.B.NAYAK 63.50

255 1229 MUNIYAPPA .K. 60.00

256 1236 MAHIPATI HANAMANT RAO KHASNIS 77.20

257 1239 SHRISHAILAYYA SHIVANAND MATHAD 76.80

258 1241 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY G.K. 84.80

259 1242 RAMESH K.L. 54.10

260 1243 SHWETHA .S. 80.00

261 1248 PRAKASH M.R.A. 82.60

262 1257 LAXMANA FAKKIRAPPA KENGONDA 70.30

263 1261 GANAPATHI PRASANNA 75.30

264 1262 DHARMENDRA H.L. 65.80

265 1263 VANI G.N. 76.50

266 1266 NARAYANASWAMY 67.20

267 1277 KUMARASWAMY .M. 73.80

268 1281 PRAPULLA M.K. 100.60

269 1284 SHILPA .R. 89.70

270 1292 RENUKA DUNDAPPA JAMAKHANDI 72.50

271 1302 LAKSHMIBAI BASANAGOUDA PATIL 70.50

272 1303 AMRUT 82.60

273 1309 KRISHNAMURTHY PAWAR 77.40

274 1310 MARUTHI WADDAR 84.50

275 1319 UMAJYOTHI CHINIWAL 93.10

276 1323 VISHWANATH ATMARAM UBHALE 95.10

277 1332 VASANTHA KUMAR P.G. 64.30

278 1337 MADHUKARA .P. BHAGAWATH .K. 90.80

279 1338 SARITHA .D. 93.40

280 1339 NAGAVENI K.B. 101.60

281 1342 REVANNA P.C. 86.20

282 1343 PRATHAP A.S. 85.10

283 1344 DHANANJAYA V.S. 93.10

284 1347 NIRMALA BHIMAPPA BANAGIGER 86.60

285 1349 RANAPPA 65.60

286 1350 MANJUNATHA .B. 78.00

287 1352 NAGAMANI .K. 70.30



288 1354 PUSHPAVATHI P.M. 83.50

289 1355 RAJESH VENKATACHALAPATI SHETTY 92.60

290 1360 NARASAPPA 83.10

291 1361 SADASHIV CHIDANAND KAMBLE 67.90

292 1362 BAJANTRI SHOBHA TAMMANNA 61.50

293 1363 RAJESHA PARAMESHWAR BHAT 78.80

294 1364 GURUBASAWWA 73.00

295 1365 IRFAN 85.20

296 1367 HULAGAPPA .H. BHAIYYAHPUR 79.90

297 1369 MAHESH SHANKARA GOUDA PATIL 72.10

298 1372 MEERA. H. 69.20

299 1373 MANJUNATH.BERGI 85.30

300 1375 KAVITHA. V.C. 73.80

301 1379 RAVINDRA. 79.30

302 1382 KURDIKERI GURUSHANTHAYYA KALLAYYA 93.70

303 1387 MALLIKARJUN VIRUPAXAPPA SULLAD 90.50

304 1396 NAGABHUSHANA.P. 53.00

305 1403 ABBIGERI KANTAPPA TOTAPPA. 78.60

306 1405 SANGAPPA. 71.60

307 1406 RANGAIAH. S. 63.10

308 1418 SAMPATHKUMAR.P.BARAD 79.70

309 1427 VINAYAKA. K. 77.80

310 1431 BUDYANAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL 79.80
311 1435 LAXMESHWAR MAHAMMED ASIF IBRAHIM 81.70

312 1438 YASHODA SHIVANNA ANNIGERI 72.80

313 1439 ANIMESH MAHARUDRAPPA 83.50

314 1444 ARATI  BALAPPA KAMATE 82.60

315 1447 JAYASHREE MUKUNDAPPA NAYAK 73.50

316 1451 MARUTI MANJANATH NILEKANI 67.30

317 1452 JOGLEKAR PRIYA RAVI 80.80

318 1454 KAIRANNA SUBHASH PRABHAKAR 91.60

319 1455 SRINIVAS VASANT GRAM PUROHIT 82.60

320 1459 DAYANAND MANIK RAO BELURE 80.40

321 1460 RAVINDRA 75.20

322 1463 MUDDUMADAIAH. A. 66.60

323 1465 BHAVANA 100.50

324 1469 BASAVARAJ 63.40

325 1471 VIJAYALAXMI 68.80

326 1472 ANITA KULKARNI 82.30

327 1476 SOMALEPPA 68.80

328 1481 NAGENDRA. K. S. 99.80

329 1482 VISHVANATH DEV. R. N. 113.10



330 1492 KRISHNAVENI. P. 96.10

331 1494 VIJAYAKUMAR. H. M. 78.10

332 1495 NARAYANAPPA. S. 61.75

333 1497 SUDHA. B. 85.40

334 1498 GURUPRASAD. P. S. 85.75

335 1500 AMRESH 73.10

336 1502 MANJUNATHA 68.80

337 1506 SHANMUKH MASTIYA NAIK 80.90

338 1517 SAMEENABEGHAM BUDANSAB MULLA 83.80

339 1522 GEETHA MIRAJAKAR 84.40

340 1523 CHANDRAKANT MARUTI KAMBLE 82.50

341 1524 RAJANNA 68.60

342 1525 RAVINDRA DAYANAND GALLE 74.40

343 1526 BALASAHEBA SHRAVAN WADAVAPE 82.25

344 1530 CHANNIGA MURTHY. C. K. 73.80

345 1531 KUMAR 78.50

346 1552 PRAVEEN BHUPAL UPADHYE 92.10

347 1557 REVANNA HAVALAPPA 76.80

348 1567 UMESH SIDDAPPA DODDAMANI 75.60

349 1580 JAYA PRAKASH. V. 71.60

350 1585 ASHWATH NARAYAN. K. V. 116.60

351 1588 ABDUL KARIM 74.80

352 1592 SANJEEV M. NAIK 66.60

353 1594 VINOD LAHU BALNAIK 83.60

354 1597 TATA DIGVIJAY TATASAHEB 74.70

355 1600 INDIRA NAIK 94.10

356 1601 MAHANTESH GURUBASAPPA KULLOLI 69.95

357 1604 RENUKA SHANKAR KOLI 74.50

358 1608 MALLESHAPPA. B. 58.50

359 1620 THIPPESWAMY. N. 58.85

360 1622 PRAVEENA. S. R. 86.10

361 1630 UMENDRA KUMAR. N. MARNAL 70.10

362 1655 RAMESH. J. R. 99.80

363 1656 PUSHPA. K. S. 92.25

364 1657 SIDDESHWAR PRASAD SADASHIVAPPA KABBUR 90.25

365 1668 SRIRAMA. V. 86.80

366 1675 HANUMANTAGOUDA. M. SORATUR 81.25

367 1676 JANARDHANA. H. 83.60

368 1716 MANJUNATH SHANKRAPPA HULLUR 92.30

369 1719 MAHAMMED FAZLULLA. H. 90.95

370 1750 BASAVANNA .S. 71.20

371 1756 JYOTI FAKKIRAPPA JAKKAMMANAVAR 74.50



372 1757 VANITA SUBBARAO ITAGI 103.10

373 1758 ASHOK RATNAKAR NAIK 69.60

374 1759 MOHAN .H. 83.65

375 1760 JAGADEESH PEETAMBARAPPA KERIMANI 76.30

376 1761 GOVINDRAJ KRISHNA RAO DESHPANDE 84.95
377 1762 DEEPIKA 87.65

378 1766 JYOTHI B.S. 96.55

379 1769 ANJANAPPA P.N. 69.10

380 1787 KAMAKSHI .M. 86.60

381 1802 VIJAYA .D. 80.10

382 1804 NAGENDRA PRASAD .S. 71.10

383 1805 SALIMATH GANGADHAR 77.10

384 1820 PADMASHREE SRIKANT KARAV 76.30

385 1822 RAJU NAMADEV METRI 58.25

386 1826 SANGAPPA SHIVRAYAPPA ALADAKATTI 70.00

387 1828
KALLANAGOUDA LINGANAGOUDA 

KAREGOUDARA
70.10

388 1842 VIJAYA KUMARA M.C. 74.40

389 1851 SRINIVASA .V. 59.50

390 1855 RAMESH S.K. 64.25

391 1859 MUNIKRISHNAPPA .N. 65.30

392 1865 SHIVASHANKAR SWAMY .M. 56.75

393 1870 CHANDRA J.B. 54.00

394 1878 PRAKASH G.BHAT 79.60

395 1880 MULAGUND LAXMAPPA YALLAPPA 62.75

396 1882 REKHA MURIGEPPA HARAVI 64.50

397 1884 SHIVAJI SHRIPAD KULKARNI 71.90

398 1899 NAGARAJU .H. 74.00

399 1901 KARIYANNA K.S. 74.25

400 1905 SREEDHAR .R. 73.75

401 1922 VIJAYA KUMAR .G. 76.75

402 1928 PRAMEEILA .M. 76.35

403 1938 VITHAL RAO MISKIN 72.10

404 1941 RAVI HALSANAPPA HALAGANI 73.25

405 1957 HUSSENASAB G. MULLA 97.90

406 1962 RACHOTI  MAHAGUNDAPPA SHIRUR 82.20

407 1969 VIJAYKUMAR MISKIN SEDAM 77.25

408 1975 RAJA 90.55

409 1983 RAVI .S. 84.45

410 1992 MAHESH .P. 76.15

411 1994 LAXMI NINGAPPA GARAG 79.40

412 2000 RAJENDRA MALLAYYA MATHAPATI 73.00



413 2001 THYAGARAJA M.V. 91.20

414 2013 AMARESHA 65.25

415 2029 SUJAYA K.L. 66.95

416 2065 HARISH KUMAR H.C. 70.45

417 2068 SUNANDA 74.20

418 2070 RAVICHANDRA .R. 98.95

419 2078 MAMATHA M.C. 67.70

420 2099 KAVITHA V.A. 103.60

421 2100 YOGISH T.R. 93.35

422 2105 ANAND KUMAR. B. 70.50

423 2106 SHANKARIAH .R. 77.35

424 2111 SHIVAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA HOSAMANI 63.10

425 2123 PANCHAKSHRAYYA .S. CHAPPARADALLIMATH 80.80

426 2128 DEVARAJ M.N. 67.90

427 2176 ANJINI .M. 84.75

428 2185 ANIL ISHWAR NALAWADE 79.30

429 2189 BHOSALE RAMAPPA MARUTI 72.05

430 2197 DIVAKAR .B.GANGAPPA 75.20

431 2201 LAKSHMI .N. 66.55

432 2203  NATARAJA K.S. 65.50

433 2204 MAHANTESH CHANDRASHEKHAR MASALI 65.95

434 2206 DEVANAND 62.10

435 2208 IRFAN 64.30

436 2209 SAVITHRI SHRIPADARAO KULKARNI 73.90

437 2219 SANOSH SIDDHAGOUDA PATIL 81.90

438 2229 KRISHNAJI HANAMANTRAO KULAKARNI 91.80

439 2264 SHRIKANTH BASAPPA DAYANNAVAR 95.40

440 2274 RAJENDRA BABU CHOUGALA 88.00

441 2279 NARAYAN RACHAPPA ARI 97.50

442 2286 SAROJINI .B. PATIL 88.40

443 2295 BADAREEINATHA NAIRY .K. 95.60

444 2300 FARAS RAJESAB RASULSAB 99.60

445 2315 MOHAN HANUMANTAPPA BHAJANTRI 78.10

446 2318 PADMAVATI HATTALAPPA MANE 74.00

447 2327 SANTOSH GAJANAN HEGDE 81.40

448 2332 SHIVARAJ VEERSHETTI 86.75

449 2344 JOTIBA KALLAPPA KAMBLE 72.30

450 2345 POPAT NARAYAN KAMBLE 77.40

451 2362 SHIVARADHYA .T. 81.40

452 2372 SURESH 78.40

453 2388 SREEDHARA .H.R. 86.90



454 2406 SATHISH .K.S 103.70

455 2409 ASHOK .V. 65.10

456 2412 SRINATH .K. 86.60

457 2414 BALASUBRAMANI .P.M. 93.75

458 2433 SHRISHAILA MUDHOL 70.80

459 2434 SHRIDEVI MUDHOL 57.60

460 2437 SHIVANANJAPPA 84.00

461 2446 RAJU .K.S. 95.60

462 2447 RAVEENDRANATHA .P.M. 78.40

463 2450 RAVIRAJ .M.R. 61.25

464 2451 NAGARAJA .K.S. 79.10

465 2452 RAJASHEKHAR NAYAKA 75.40

466 2454 HULUGAPPA .G. 67.50

467 2458 THIPPESHA.L. 64.10

468 2460 SAVITHA CHALAGERI 72.60

469 2461 MANJUNATHA .K.R. 65.40

470 2462 ANNAPPA .H.K. 79.75

471 2464 JYOTHI .A.S. 74.80

472 2472 CHANDRAPPA .T. 69.30

473 2476 RAVINDRA .P.H. 68.30

474 2480 MANJU .C.M. 73.70

475 2481 YALLAIAH .Y.K 71.30

476 2482 GADI LINGAIAH .K. 60.40

477 2483 VENKATESHA .H. 58.30

478 2485 UDAYA KUMAR .M. 67.30

479 2489 KANTHARAJU .S.V. 71.25

480 2495 SARANA BASAVESWARA .A. 81.85

481 2496 SHATISH .S.K. 84.90

482 2497 ROOPALAKSHMI .M.K. 83.30

483 2499 DINESH GOWDA .M. 68.40

484 2503 CHANDRA .R. 77.55

485 2505 AMARANARAYANA .K. 73.95

486 2507 RAVINDRA .B.R. 85.75

487 2508 BALAJI NAIK .C. 59.60

488 2514 PUTTARAJU .K.M. 85.70

489 2516 PURUSHOTHAM 68.55

490 2518 MAMATHA .J. 88.00

491 2526 YATHIRAJU .M.R. 72.35

492 2528 DEVENDRA .M. 63.55

493 2529 SAVITHA .K.S. 74.75

494 2531 KUMARASWAMY .D. 79.20

495 2533 PUTTE GOWDA .D.C 77.75



496 2534 MANJUNATH .D. 86.10

497 2536 NAGARAJA .C.R. 80.65

498 2537 VISHALA RANI .B. 77.45

499 2538 CHINNASWAMY .C. 76.25

500 2539 RAFIQ AHAMED 99.95

501 2541 SHIVAKUMARA .M. 77.40

502 2544 MADESHA .M. 72.90

503 2545 KUMUDINI .S. 84.30

504 2548 CHETHANA PRAKASH .K.S. 88.60

505 2549 ROOPASHREE 81.80

506 2552 RAJESHA .M. 77.80

507 2553 CHANDRASHEKARA .B.S 85.75

508 2558 ANANDA .A.V. 74.40

509 2559 MADHUSUDHANARAM .K.V. 89.25

510 2560 SRINIVAS .M. 79.25

511 2563 RANGASWAMY .R. 80.00

512 2565 SHIVAKUMAR .K.K. 85.60

513 2566 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY 81.30

514 2568 SRINIVASA .A. 89.25

515 2569 GAYATHRI .S. 83.40

516 2570 AMARAVATHI 84.30

517 2571 ASHWATHAPPA.T. 69.30

518 2574 PARVATHI. 88.90

519 2575 RAJKUMAR.A.KORWAR 78.25

520 2576 LOKESH.B 67.10

521 2583 NAGAMMA. 54.10

522 2588 VIJAYA KUMAR.K.S. 69.40

523 2590 NAGARAJA .K. 107.25

524 2592 MANJUNATHA.B.P. 97.10

525 2597 VENKATESHAPPA.N. 85.10

526 2598 SREE UDAYARANGA. 78.30

527 2599 SHIVANNA.M. 60.25

528 2600 SUDHIR KUMAR. 101.20

529 2601 ANUPAMA.S.K. 95.10

530 2604 SHIVA SHANKAR NAIK.H. 63.30

531 2608 RAMESH.R. 72.30

532 2620 AMINSAB RAJESAB KALADAGI 92.80

533 2623 REVANSIDAPPA.KASHINATH KALE 100.20

534 2625 SHIVANAND MURAGEPPA KINAGI. 85.10

535 2631 IRAYYA MALLAYYA MATAPATHI. 99.00

536 2647 SRIDHAR.O.S. 88.40

537 2652 PRASHANTH KUMAR .D. 90.75



538 2659 SYED SUALEHA .S. 73.20

539 2665 LOHITHASHWACHAR .H.S. 98.70

540 2666 PREMA LEELA .D.J. 82.30

541 2677 MADHAV PADMANABH GAONKAR 96.40

542 2679 PRAKASH .B.V. 75.00

543 2681 THIPPESWAMY .T. 70.20

544 2683 GURULINGAPPA SHRIMANT TELI 88.60

545 2696 MAHESHWARA GOUDA .K. 94.90

546 2700 HARSHA .M.E. 73.70

547 2710 ANITHA .F. 86.75

548 2722 VISHWANATHA .R. 85.30

549 2724 KANTHARAJU .C. 80.60

550 2725 MANJULA .C. 88.80

551 2738 SHIVAKUMAR .P. 84.40

552 2739 PUTTA SWAMY .K.D. 92.00

553 2740 CHALUVE GOWDA .C.H. 80.40

554 2754 LOKESH .K. 74.55

555 2756 RAJU .C.N. 79.90

556 2758 SHESHADRI .H.S. 78.50

557 2760 RAJESH .M. MALGIKAR 89.90

558 2804 MANJUNATH .J.N. 76.65

559 2807 KISHORE KUMAR HEGDE 87.80

560 2810 MANJUNATHA .S. 92.60

561 2827 JAGADEESHA NAYKA .R. 73.40

562 2830 RAMALINGE GOWDA .T.P 98.30

563 2836 DIVAKARA .P.B. 70.10

564 2858 MALLAPPA RAMACHANDRA YADAV 70.70

565 2864 VINAYA KUMAR .J. 82.90

566 2870 AMEEN PATEL 86.00

567 2872 VINAY SUBHAS KOUJALAGI 86.40

568 2873 MALLIKARJUN DEVINDRAPPA 55.40

569 2883 JAGADEESH .T.HARWADEKAR 72.10

570 2888 MAMTAZ 97.10

571 2889 UDAYA KUMAR 68.60

572 2890 BUDIHAL MANJUNATH BASAVANNEPPA 86.40

573 2896 SHARANA GOWDA 101.50

574 2901 RAMACHANDRA .S. 74.80

575 2903 THIPPESWAMI .S. 72.70

576 2904 RAJI .C. NAIR 80.70

577 2906 NEELKANTHAGOUDA .S.PATIL 69.10

578 2930 MALLESH NAIK .K.R. 71.40

579 2989 VISHALAKSHI .K.P. 87.00



580 2998 YERRI GOWDA .K. 74.80

581 3008 BOLLAPPA .M.M. 72.40

582 3015 RAYAPPA 68.80

583 3035 SAIPANMALIK HASANSAB HAKEEM 109.70

584 3038 HALAGAPPA .T.K. 74.40

585 3071 SHANKARAIAH .K.S. 65.15

586 3074 MUNISWAMY NAIK 61.35

587 3087 PRATHIBHA .D.S. 79.15

588 3094 KIRAN .R. 66.25

589 3101 BASAVARAJ NAGAPPA  MULIMANI                                   72.35

590 3107 MUKAPPA SHIDDLINGAPPA PUJAR 68.10

591 3118 RAMESH KRISHNAJI BARAGI 74.50

592 3121 PUTTARAJU 77.80

593 3122 BASAVARAJA .S.B. 61.45

594 3126 MANJUNATHA.O. 56.60

595 3141 SURESH RUDRAPPA MALAPUR 67.65

596 3143 SHANKAR DATTATREYA MALALI 88.60

597 3145 RAJAPPA .N.T. 75.60

598 3146 NAGARAJ RAJAPPA MALAGI 76.60

599 3148 VIJAYKUMAR VEERANAGOUDA PATIL 75.60
600 3158 VIJAYALAXMI   69.60

601 3163 RAJASHEKAR HOLA .B. ANGADI 82.80

602 3166 LEELAVATHI .S. 79.80

603 3167 SATHISH .P. 78.70

604 3169 GANESH PADIYAR .U. 80.40

605 3177 CHANDRASHEKARA .M. 73.30

606 3193 MOHAN SHANKARA HUGAR 81.20

607 3228 MANJUNATH.N.Y 66.20

608 3232 NEELKANTH HEMSINGH 56.20

609 3238 MUNIYAPPA .T. 68.30

610 3241 SAHEBGOUDA .R. PATIL 75.25

611 3248 SHIVAPRASAD .K.G. 76.30

612 3252 MAHANTESH .Y. SANAPUJI 72.40

613 3268 SHARANABASAPPA ISHWARAPPA AMMIMABHAVI 93.50

614 3270 RAMYA .U. 79.80

615 3279 UMESH .C.P. 75.60

616 3281 ARF AHMED 95.10

617 3286 JAHIDA BANU.D. KANNOLLI 108.20

618 3289 PAPASAHEB ALLISAB ANSARI 98.50

619 3299

MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA 

DADDAGOUDAR 97.00



620 3301 RAJASHREE CHANDRAKANTH PATIL 88.25

621 3313 MAHADEVI .M. KABBUR 85.25

622 3324 DHANESH SHIVAPPA MUGALI 90.80

623 3335 HANAMANTHAPPA   54.30

624 3340 VEENA .P. 96.55

625 3341 MANJUNATHA .B. 93.65

626 3342 NAGARAJ GASTI .V. 75.85

627 3344 NAGARAJU .P. 71.70

628 3348 SUMIYA BANU 78.50

629 3349 PUTTA SWAMY 59.30

630 3350 MAHALINGA SWAMY.S. G. 67.20

631 3355 NAGANNA 65.30

632 3356 VIRUPAKSHA SWAMY. N. K. 59.45

633 3360 NANDISH. S. 65.25

634 3361 KESHAV MURTHY. B. 98.25

635 3362 RAGHAVENDRA GURU. C. V. 93.85

636 3369 NAGARAJU.  70.60

637 3371 JAYANTHI 96.90

638 3372 BANDI APARNA MANOHAR 109.45

639 3393 MALLIKARJUN 78.50

640 3394 PRAKASH. K. 58.40

641 3406 RAJESH. S. 62.20

642 3409 VIJAYKUMAR. L. V. 78.25

643 3422 VIKRAM NIGALE. H. N. 79.40

644 3425 NATESH KUMAR. M. R. 75.80

645 3426 NAGARAJU. D. 81.50

646 3434 ARSAPURADA BHARAMAPPA 67.20

647 3437 LATHA PANCHAXARI VEERAPUR 73.00

648 3440 YAMANAPPA HANAMAPPA BHAMMANAGI 65.70

649 3441 MALLIKARJUN GURUSHIDDAPPA KENGAPUR 72.60

650 3443 GURUMURTHY. B.V. 73.00

651 3444 SHRUTHI. P. 71.10

652 3450 PRAHALAD BASAPPA HOSAMANI 63.10

653 3451 LEELAVATHI. S. 85.40

654 3454 SRINIVAS ANANDAPPA KALAKOTI 65.70

655 3458 ASHOK SHIVAJI SHINDE 68.40

656 3459 SUDARSHAN BABURAO  SUDI 67.85

657 3461 ANJANA NAYAKA 59.25

658 3472 RAJESH SHIVAPPA ALADAKATTI 77.25

659 3474 MAHADEVPPA SOMAPPA HUBBALI 72.05

660 3480 MURALIDHAR AYYAPPA HONNALLI 82.35

661 3481 SHIVAJI SHANKAR MANE 66.35



662 3485 RAGHAVENDARA SWAMY. M. P. 69.75

663 3490 GIRIJA SHIVARAJAPPA 74.15

664 3495 GEETHA. S. P. 68.25

665 3509 PRAHALAD RAJ. M. 70.35

666 3516 SAKINA. A 68.10

667 3520 HANAMAPPA NAGOUD. G. 70.35

668 3527 SUHASA BHARAMU UPADHYE 95.30

669 3529 SADASHIV HANUMANTHA SHINGE 85.15

670 3530 RADHAKRISHNA. H. 91.85

671 3531 PARVATHI BAI. S. 67.25

672 3534 SHOBHA MAHADEV NAIK 81.00

673 3535 YALLAPPA DEVAPPA TALWAR 70.45

674 3537 SURESH SHARANAPPA HENDAGAR 64.15

675 3538 SATEESH RAMAPPA NARTI 74.70

676 3541 SURESH SHIVABALU BILAGE 79.25

677 3542 VARDHAMAN TAMMANNA BIDARI 86.85

678 3543 RAGHU GOVIND NAIK 74.30

679 3545 BHIMAYYA 84.25

680 3551 SAROJA. C. K. 106.20

681 3552 ARUNKUMAR .C. KATHARI 81.80

682 3556 HANAMANTHARAYA .B.TALAKER 108.50

683 3558 SURYAKANTH. S. G. 66.25

684 3561 SRIRAMAPPA. K. H. 71.20

685 3568 LATHA . K. 84.80

686 3570 HUKKERI MALLIKARJUN CHANNAPPA 84.60

687 3573 VIJAYA. T. 81.50

688 3582 GIRISH DIGAMBAR MUTALIK 91.00

689 3592 SULEMAN BHASHA MIYYANAVAR 66.20

690 3596 MOHAMMAD SHOUKATH ALI .U. 94.50

691 3598 ASHOK KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAO 84.40

692 3600 BHARATHI. M. HOSAMANI 90.30

693 3606 YOGESHWARA. B. E. 89.60

694 3622 SUMITHRA SRIGIRI BASAPPA 85.10

695 3628 YATISH. S. 72.30

696 3631 VEERESH. E. 61.00

697 3637 JAYALAKSHMI. K. R. 62.20

698 3638 SRINIVASA. M. 79.40

699 3645 SIDDARAJU. N. 77.20

700 3646 PRASHEELA. G. B. 68.75

701 3653 PRAKASH. K. 60.75

702 3668 VIJAY. B. M. 80.20

703 3669 KANT KURANI 81.35



704 3677 MANJULA 71.50

705 3684 MANJUNATH. V. 85.85

706 3688 SHIRAGE SANTHOSH PRAKASH 84.85

707 3689 HULAPPA. B. 76.75

708 3691 VIKRAM PRASHURAM KARNINGA 80.50

709 3696 MANOJ SRINIVAS TAILOR 64.65

710 3697 SHANKAR CHANNAPPA KICHADI 91.65

711 3700 RAVI. M. V. 54.10

712 3707 RANJANA SURESH PATIL 90.60

713 3708 SHILPA ASHOK JOSHI 93.45

714 3720 BIDARI CHANNAPPA BASALINGAPPA 82.85
715 3723 SHUBHA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR 82.30

716 3732 BASALINGAPPA BALAGOND BORGAL 73.50

717 3735 BASAVARAJ GURUSIDDA SANADI 88.00

718 3740 NASARIN BANKAPUR 93.15

719 3747 SHIVAPPA. H. GUJJAL 80.95

720 3748 MAHESH. H. N. 91.15

721 3779 PRASHANTH 79.10

722 3819 PRAVEEN . K. U. 80.60

723 3821 MRUTHYUNJAYA. M. 87.00

724 3830 BASAVARAJA. M. P. 81.15

725 3842 SHOBHA. H. R. 84.45

726 3843 GOVINDA. D. 68.45

727 3844 HADIMANI ABIDULLA IMAMSAB 76.35

728 3849 VAJJARAMATTI RUDRAPPA GURUSHIDDAPPA 81.35

729 3850 GANESH. N. HEGDE 85.45

730 3860 KISHAN BASAVANNE MADALAGI 70.15

731 3862 MARULASIDDAPPA RUDRAPPA SALI 70.30

732 3876 RANABARE MAHESH BABURAO 73.20

733 3877 KUMARA SWAMY 81.45

734 3880 VIJAYA HIREMATH 87.35

735 3912 JYOTSNA GOURISH BOBRUKAR 80.30

736 3982 YASHODA. H. R. 75.45

737 4002 DADAKHALANDAR. T. 72.35

738 4008 ERANNA. E. 68.20

739 4038 RAGHAVENDAR . J. 122.25

740 4045 SHASHIDHAR .G. S. 74.75

741 4049 MANJULA. N. C. 71.30

742 4060 RAMPRAKASH APPASAB SIMPI 70.15

743 4072 SRINIVAS .C. D. 88.25

744 4077 THAMMANNA .C. 98.75

745 4092 SHANKAR. P. M. 70.30



746 4096 ANITHAKUMARI. M.K 79.15

747 4121 SHEKAR.  55.30

748 4150 RAMESH. B. 67.45

749 4157 CHINNASWAMY. S. 70.70

750 4190 RAVISHANKAR. T. P. 79.35

751 4191 POORNIMA 76.45

752 4205 PRABHAKARA. B. K. 67.25

753 4222 KISHOR KUMAR. K. N. 91.10

754 4224 SHARMILA. C. S. 71.15

755 4226 RAJENDRA. M. 67.65

756 4251 SHYAM SUNDAR 58.25

757 4261 DEEPAK. K. C. 96.20

758 4262 VANITHA. N. S. 95.40

759 4263 JAGADEESHA. K. 80.50

760 4270 GIRISH. C. B. 87.00

761 4293 BASAVARAJ .A.M. 96.30

762 4296 MAHADEVASWAMY. P. 69.30

763 4302 LOKESHWARA .H.P. 69.40

764 4310 GOPIKA .T.S 90.60

765 4312 VISHAL KUMAR 85.40

766 4314 SHIVAKUMARA .N.O. 71.20

767 4315 NANUSAD NAIK  .K.M. 88.30

768 4316 MAHENDRANAND JOTIRAO MANKIALE 70.30

769 4317 SATHYANARAYANAPPA. H. 80.20

770 4321 SHANTANAGARAJU .S.C. 71.20

771 4327 DILIPKUMAR .B.N. 75.20

772 4337 PANDURANGAPPA 68.40

773 4340 NANDEESH .M.R. 87.90

774 4350 LINGARAJ HANUMANTHAPPA BIJIGERA 83.20

775 4351 VIJAYAMALA MUNDASAD 78.10

776 4352 MANJUNATH .M.D. 74.70

777 4354 NAGARAJAPPA .H.C. 84.35

778 4358 VENKATESH .K.S. 68.30

779 4361 KRISHNOJI RAO .L. 86.85

780 4373 RAJALAKSHMI .S. 88.75

781 4388 ANANDESHWARA .S. 71.30

782 4395 MADESH .B. 71.30

783 4402 DURAGAPPA .M. HARIJANA 76.45

784 4408 VAISHALI .M.D. 103.80

785 4412 RAJESH .B.P. 85.25

786 4414 NIRMALA 105.45

787 4427 SURESH .S. 63.15



788 4436 LEELAVATHI. D. 59.50

789 4444 ANITHA. O. A 69.25

790 4456 NETHRAVATHI. A. M. 65.35

791 4459 RAMANJANAPPA. S. 62.55

792 4463 BELLIKATTE SHYLA SHIVAPPA 75.20

793 4485 RANGASWAMY. J. 83.80

794 4489 SYED NIYAZ 72.10

795 4502 MANJULA.V.TALIKOTE 76.90

796 4514 MAHABOOB MUDASIR  KHAN. C. A. 73.95

797 4522 GANGAPPA PATIL 71.80

798 4525 AJIT LAXMANRAO KOLKAR 55.65

799 4527 UDAY SHRIPAD KULKARNI 69.60

800 4538 KUMARBABU. M 73.00

801 4559 YOGENDRA NAIK 68.25

802 4560 KUMARNAIK. A. K 74.20

803 4563 SUNIL RAJASHEKAR SAKRI 74.00

804 4573 BOURAMMA AMEENAPPA MADAR 68.60

805 4577 GANESH GOPAL PATANKAR 60.35

806 4582 MURUGHENDRA .S. KHYADI 71.30

807 4584 SHRINIVAS 74.75

808 4588 SHASHIKANTH KASHAPPA BETGERI 74.70

809 4589 THAYAMMA 71.70

810 4590 ANAND. N 76.90

811 4591 DEVARAJ. Y. H 75.75

812 4607 SRINATH. C. N 66.20

813 4609 ASHOK. C. M 60.25

814 4610 DASE GOWDA 70.00

815 4615 LOKESH. M 79.55

816 4616 SHIVAKUMAR. M. V 64.15

817 4622 JAYARAMA .H.R 52.15

818 4624 PRAVEEN NAIK 83.15

819 4637 JAGADISHA. G 73.65

820 4654 KOMALA. S 57.75

821 4658 MAHADEVA. K. H 65.25

822 4669 RAJESH GUPTHA. D. A 75.20

823 4676 SIDDALINGESH KATAGI 74.35

824 4679 BHANU PRAKASH. K. N 66.80

825 4682 LANKESH. L 78.45

826 4697 JYOTHILAKSHMI. K. S 99.95

827 4705 MANJUNATH. S. P 74.35

828 4710 VEENA. K. S 82.45

829 4719 MAHANTHESH RAMAPPA KUDARI 75.35



830 4721 MALLIKARJUN. H 73.75

831 4722 NAGARAJA .N. 76.65

832 4723 NARASIMHA 74.45

833 4724 NAGARAJ BABU GADEKAR 77.20

834 4739 SURYANARAYANA 96.40

835 4745 KUMAR. D. K 76.25

836 4746 PREMAKUMAR. B 76.75

837 4754 SUDEER 67.20

838 4756 NAGESHA .K. 68.85

839 4761 LATHA .J. 88.50

840 4821 NAGARATHNAMMA .B.K. 81.95

841 4837 VISHNUVARDHANA 60.60

842 4868 CHALUVARAYI .J. 61.40

843 4875 KUMARA .K.C. 70.90

844 4886 VIJAYENDRA REDDY. R 72.40

845 4942 MAHESH SHIVAPUJI 95.40

846 4943 VINAYAK. S. PATIL 72.60

847 4949 SHARADA. B. A 74.60

848 4974 ASHOK. K. 75.30

849 4989 GIRISHKUMAR. B. S. 71.40

850 4993 BHAGYA. C 73.80

851 4997 PRABHUGOUD. 80.25

852 4998 SARASWATHI. C 67.40

853 5000 MUDDURAJU. N. 70.40

854 5016 MUNIRAJU. N 62.50

855 5038 SATISH CHANDRA. R. 65.40

856 5040 MANJUNATHA. R. 80.00

857 5041 THYAGRAJA. M. G. 75.75

858 5042 KOTRESH. T. G. M. 76.60

859 5043 KARANAM PRASANNA KUMAR 80.60

860 5044 JAGADEESH.D. R 77.25

861 5051 SADASHIVA. D. 72.80

862 5052 RAMESH. M. C. 83.65

863 5053 JAYA NAIK.D.L. 54.35

864 5055 HAYYALAPPA. 96.25

865 5058 SRINIVAS. J. V. 69.65

866 5062 SHIVAKUMAR.K.B. 76.75

867 5064 VIJAYAKUMAR SHANKARAGOUDA PATIL 99.15

868 5065 SHAMIM BHAVARUSAHEB PHANIBAND 75.40

869 5071 BADAGANDI MOHAN BASAPPA 77.75

870 5099 MAHESH KUMAR. C.B. 58.45

871 5109 SANDHYA. G. 71.95



872 5113 VANITA. K. R. 90.60

873 5119 GUNDERAO. B. 94.80

874 5147 PURUSHOTHAMA. P 62.70

875 5170 SUDHAMANI. S. V. 77.50

876 5173 BYRAPPA.B. 50.95

877 5174 JYOTI. B. MATH 76.45

878 5178 DHANALAKSHMI. R. 68.70

879 5181 SWAMY. M. B. 66.75

880 5193 HUTEGI MAHADEVI PARASHRAM 63.75

881 5196 TIMMANNA MAHADEVAPPA CHALAWADI 68.40
882 5197 VEENA. 75.10

883 5198 LAKSHMIKANTH. M 67.80

884 5211 SHRIPATI. B. S. 88.25

885 5214 SHARADA. N. 72.90

886 5216 NIRMALA. R. 69.20

887 5228 BALACHANDRA.A. T. 76.40

888 5239 KIRAN MURLIDHAR GHTKAMBLE 54.30

889 5244 MAHENDRA KUMAR. S. 57.20

890 5245 SRINIVASA. T. 73.20

891 5260 NIRANJANA. K. J. 64.70

892 5302 SUREKHA SHANTAYYA HIREMATH 91.90

893 5316 MRUTYUNJAYA. R. HIREMATH 77.80

894 5351 GIRRRSH.S. SHIRAHATTI. 69.60

895 5371 PRAKASH  SHEKHARAPPA SUNKAD 96.60

896 5391 VASUDEV. P. M. 87.90

897 5399 NAVEENKUMAR. K. 73.70

898 5417 RAJESHWARI. 81.30

899 5423 LAKSHMINARAYANA 71.10

900 5430 CHANDRA REDDY. M. L. 64.70

901 5436 JAGADEESHA. S. M. 68.30

902 5450 MANURE ASHOKKUMAR 67.10

903 5459 LATHA. M. 68.00

904 5461 SHIVALINGAPPA 63.10

905 5465 PATIL VIRUPANAGOUDA 71.80

906 5491 BASWARAJ SWAMY VEERBHADRAYYA 72.75

907 5492 KULKARNI SAJIDKHAM 75.70

908 5493 GODI PANCHAXARI CHANNAPPA 76.00

909 5499 PRAKASH MAHADEV JAMAGOUDAR 84.65

910 5504 PRAKASH. K. 64.30

911 5518 BHASKAR. C. R. 76.50

912 5519 SUNIL PATIL 82.80

913 5520 KUSUMA. K. M. 91.70



914 5529 SUREKHA. M. S. 61.70

915 5531 KARABASAPPA SHEKAPPA NAIKAR 74.30

916 5532 SHIDDALINGAPPA SHIVAPPA SHETTAR 83.60
917 5550 SHEIK MOHAMMED  ALI. D. S. 68.60

918 5553 VEENAKUMARI. R. 80.60

919 5571 RAMESH NARASAPPA 73.70

920 5636 SYED AMEER 64.60

921 5649 VIJAYENDRA KUMAR. M.G. 75.60

922 5666 SANTOSH SADASHIV DARUR 60.80

923 5671 KRUPASHANKARA .L. 66.25

924 5676 KALYANKUMAR .T. JAMBAGI 62.40

925 5677 CHETHAN KHAVI 80.00

926 5696 SIDDALINGESH GURUSIDDAPPA SOUDATTI 80.70
927 5712 KUBERGOUDA .C. PATIL 78.00

928 5714 VEERESH KUMAR .K.P. 75.75

929 5715 VIVEK RAMADAS NAIK 71.75

930 5717 CHOUDHARI MOTILAL 95.50

931 5729 NAGARAJ .K.C. 77.40

932 5740 SANGAMESHA .K.C. 78.90

933 5741 BASAVARAJU .D.S. 75.70

934 5742 SURESHA 65.60

935 5745 ANANDAPPA .M. 63.90

936 5760 RAMESH .K.R. 98.30

937 5768 MAHMAD VASEEMULLA 77.60

938 5776 SRIDHARA .M.N. 69.20

939 5794 MOHAMMED AJMAL PASHA 70.20

940 5798 LAKSHMI .M.V. 80.10

941 5801 BADARINATH .R. 111.80

942 5804 RAGAVENDRA .S.C. 70.90

943 5818 MANJUNATHA .T.M. 76.50

944 5821 VINAY .J.S. 67.20

945 5823 PUSHPANETHRA .T.K. 69.20

946 5824 RAVI .T.S. 73.40

947 5828 PAWAR DHARMANNA SHANKAR 68.30

948 5835 MALLINATH HIREMATH 77.40

949 5836 MAHESHA .P. 75.70

950 5840 SHANKARA .B. 72.55

951 5842 CHANNAKESHAVA 75.25

952 5843 NAGENDRA KUMAR 73.75

953 5845 SANJAY KUMAR LAMANI 54.35

954 5851 LEENADEVI .B.S. 80.50

955 5852 SABASTIN .N.J. 89.00



956 5857 VENKATESHA 71.65

957 5866 ASIFA BANU 72.65

958 5867 RAVI .C. 62.60

959 5874 PARVATHI 69.45

960 5881 HEMACHANDRA HANCHINAMANI 69.25

961 5904 BABUGOWDA .A. 82.90

962 5909 GEETHA RAI. 87.00

963 5920 MADESHA .V. 65.60

964 5933 KANKANODI GIRIJAVVA BASAPPA 81.30

965 5939 MANJAREKAR ANANTHA JIVAJI 65.25

966 5946 LAKKAPPA BALAPPA PUJARI 76.65

967 5949 RAMESH .C. DODDAMANI 68.35

968 5965 RAJASHEKHAR KALMESH HOISATTI 77.55

969 5973 SOUMYA .B. 79.20

970 5982 PATIL SANTHOSH SHARANAPPA 77.20

971 5984 PARASHURAM M. NAVI 64.25

972 5985 RAMADAS .D. 82.90

973 5988 NANDAKUMAR DASHARATH DARABARE 68.30

974 5990 VIJAYASINH SHANKARAGOWDA DESAI 85.70
975 5995 BALAKRISHNA BHAGAWANT JADHAV 77.25

976 5996 DEEPA  GOPAL  MANERKARA 95.40

977 5997 LINGARAJ MURIGEPPA PAVATE 76.75

978 5999 VENKATESH MURTHY .H.R. 86.60

979 6006 VIJAYAKUMAR BHEEMAPPA  HARANATTI 74.80

980 6036 NAGARAJA .K. YAKKUNDI 54.65

981 6048 LIGIET .I.G. 73.55

982 6058 SHARANAPPA.Y. BUKANATTI 74.70

983 6070 LOKESHA .M.K. 59.35

984 6108 RAVI .B. CHAWAN 71.50

985 6129  GAJI BASAVARAJ HANUMANTHAPPA 63.80

986 6130 SHANMUKHA BASAPPA SHESHAGIRI 82.10

987 6132 NANJAIAH .S. 56.05

988 6133 VIJAY .G.M. 86.55

989 6134 GOPALA 72.90

990 6165 SOMA .A.S. 82.25

991 6170 SUDHAMANI  89.65

992 6173 RAVIKALA .S.N. 87.80

993 6177 JYOTHI 84.00

994 6179 SHIVAKUMARA .S. 95.90

995 6180 VENKATALAKSHMAMMA .G. 95.00

996 6187 VANI .H.V. 92.70

997 6204 SHESHADRI .N. 67.65



998 6209 NAGESH .M. 94.10

999 6220 PAMPANNA .B. 65.35

1000 6223 ESHWARAPPA .Y. 59.60

1001 6228 NAZEEMA BEGUM .S. 80.10

1002 6236 NANJAPPA . A.B. 71.10

1003 6240 BHAVANI BHIMAPPA TALAWAR 77.60

1004 6243 VINAYA KUMAR .R.T. 78.80

1005 6244 BASAVARAJA .T. 78.10

1006 6257 LAKSHMIKANTHA .G.A. 72.60

1007 6261 RADHAKRISHNA 80.10

1008 6262 VIJAYANANDA .H.N. 73.50

1009 6271 NETRAVATHI .G.M. 65.30

1010 6272 BHAGYAMMA  76.80

1011 6274 RANJITH .C.K. 97.30

1012 6277 RAJ KUMAR .R. 64.60

1013 6278 ARUNKUMAR .B.M. 70.60

1014 6293 VEERANNA PAMPANNA  BANAD 85.60

1015 6295 KIDIGANNAIAH ISHWARAYYA HIREMATH 80.10

1016 6299 GIRI KUMAR .S.V. 65.50

1017 6301 LOKESH .B.V. 59.30

1018 6307 NARASIMHAMURTHY .B.K. 65.40

1019 6310 PRAVEENA CHANDRA .T. 69.30

1020 6315 MAHESH VEERASANGAPPA ARALI 80.10

1021 6327 KUMARSWAMY .S. 87.90

1022 6330 NANDEESHA .S. 74.40

1023 6333 RAGHU NANDANA .M.S. 82.40

1024 6351 CHANDRAIAH .B.P. 64.40

1025 6352 MANIKANTA .K.K. 65.30

1026 6353 MANJU .R. 87.30

1027 6354 CHETHAN KUMAR 66.40

1028 6389 GORAPPANAVAR ANITA PUTTAPPA 73.40

1029 6395 FAKEERAVVA VASANT KELGERI 68.60

1030 6403 MANJAPPA .T.R. 65.30

1031 6405 PATIL NIRUPAMA PAYAPPAGOUDA 65.80

1032 6406 SWAMY .S. 75.40

1033 6414 NAVEENA .M.S. 76.40

1034 6415 RANJANA .V. 83.60

1035 6430 VIMALA .H. 102.00

1036 6436 SURENDRA KUMAR .K.V. 61.40

1037 6455 RAMESHA .R. 75.40

1038 6474 DHANAPAL DEVAPPA HARUGERI 91.60

1039 6486 SUNIL ANNAPPA SANK 75.00



1040 6489 LENIN DHANAVANT HALINGALI 77.40

1041 6502 MANGALA THIRUKANNAR 68.70

1042 6509 PRAVEEN VISHAWANATH  HIREMATH 73.10

1043 6519 BASAVARAJ HANAMANTAPPA  TALAVAR 74.65

1044 6530 RAJARAM A APARAI GADAKARI 87.80

1045 6538 GANGADHAR SHIVALINGA KAMBLE 75.80

1046 6549 LOKESHA .S. 76.60

1047 6550 SIDDARAMAIAH .H.S. 70.40

1048 6551 RAGHUNATH .B.K. 70.30

1049 6564 DADESAB HUSSIAN SAB 67.25

1050 6570 BADIYANAIK .H.R. 83.60

1051 6593 MOUBOOBSAB  BADESAB KANDAGAL 76.30

1052 6602 KOPRESH 67.30

1053 6626 SURESHA 72.60

1054 6631 SUCHITHA .M.S. 70.80

1055 6632 SANJAYA .B. 66.30

1056 6642 GOVINDA .S. 79.50

1057 6648 SHARANABASAPPA MARAD 69.10

1058 6650 GURUSWAMY 71.70

1059 6656 SRINIVASA MURTHY .Y. 64.70

1060 6660 SUDHA SADANANDA RANE 73.30

1061 6663 DHANANJAYA NAIK .S. 62.30

1062 6665 BHAVANISHANKER RAI .K. 69.30

1063 6672 YARI SWAMY .G. 63.50

1064 6673 ANANTAKUMARAIAH .H.M. 67.70

1065 6675 SHIVALINGAPPA SAYABANNA HUGAR 69.70
1066 6680 CHILUKURI RAMESH.G 70.70

1067 6682 CHATTI HANUMANTAPPA 74.60

1068 6687 SHEKARAPPA 67.70

1069 6689 MADHUSUDHAN .M.E. 78.00

1070 6693 NARAYANASWAMY .C.M. 52.40

1071 6719 JAYALAKSHMI .B.V. 71.30

1072 6725 VENKATESH .C. 68.40

1073 6729 KALAVATHI .S. 74.80

1074 6738 POODUR VIJAYARAJU 68.40

1075 6743 RESHMA .T. 85.00

1076 6751 KUSUMAKAR .M. 92.50

1077 6753 JANARDHANA .V. 69.40

1078 6756 MURTHY RAMACHANDRA HEGDE 79.30
1079 6778 RAVIKUMAR SHANKARAPPA BETAGERI 67.40

1080 6784 NAGARAJA .C.N. 70.90

1081 6785 LOKESH .M. 86.40



1082 6792 CHANDRASHEKAR .B.R. 75.40

1083 6793 RANGASWAMY .R. 72.20

1084 6794 KEERTHI KUMAR .H.S. 77.30

1085 6802 MANJAPPA .G. 65.40

1086 6807 KARIYAMMA MARIYAPPA SHALAWADI 62.40

1087 6808 VASANTHA .V. 75.80

1088 6810 SHIVAJI LADAPPA MAYUR 70.70

1089 6840 DILEEP MARUTI TALAVAR 57.20

1090 6844 VEERENDRA  NINGAPPA BANGARI 70.20

1091 6850 VIJAYA LAXMI ALLIKATTI. 73.20

1092 6863 THANUJA. M. V. 77.40

1093 6866 ANANTH KUMAR. D. 82.60

1094 6867 RAJASHEKAR. C. 77.85

1095 6868 VIJAYARAJ  ARASU. R 74.30

1096 6874 RADHA VASANTA DODDAMANI 60.35

1097 6877 RAJASHEKAR. B. P. 84.25

1098 6893 PARAMESH. S. H. 59.25

1099 6896 ASHARANI. K. 66.75

1100 6901 SRINIVASA. E. D. 114.25

1101 6906 MAANU. K. S. 84.95

1102 6910 SAVITHA. T. J. 71.95

1103 6913 VASUDHA. S. 74.10

1104 6915 MARUTHI. Y. A. 73.05

1105 6937 RUDRAPPA PURVANTAPPA . SADASHIVANNAWAR 82.35

1106 6946 RUDRAGOWDA. P 84.70

1107 6948 VIJAYALAKSHMI. N. B. 82.10

1108 6949 PARASHIVA MURTHY.J.N 58.55

1109 6956 BHAGYALAKSHMI. K.L 87.85

1110 6966 BASAVEGOWDA. D. J. 83.60

1111 6970 ARAVINDRA. B. C. 68.45

1112 6979 KATHYAYINI. M. J. 75.55

1113 6980 RAVISHANKAR. M. N. 71.25

1114 6982 RAMESH. M. KALAL 85.20

1115 6993 VEERENDRA PATIL. B. 76.95

1116 7002 GOVINDARAJ. N. 67.50

1117 7005 RAJU. T. S. 72.75

1118 7011 MANJUNATHA 66.85

1119 7015 INDIRA. H. 63.15

1120 7018 HALAPPA. S. 69.80

1121 7025 JAYARANGAIAH. P. R. 57.35

1122 7030 GAJANANA GOWDA 80.30



1123 7033 ANAND. R. 74.30

1124 7038 SHANMUKHA  BABU DESHBHANDARI 80.40

1125 7040 PUTTASUBBAPPA. K. S. 72.40

1126 7043 PARAMESH. K. B. 78.00

1127 7044  JABBARKHAN VALIMAHAMMAD  KHAN PATHAN 70.75

1128 7045 SRIRANGA SUDHEER KHEDGIKAR 73.40

1129 7058 MEENAKSHI. S. 52.20

1130 7060 NAGANANDA.T.N. 84.80

1131 7064 RUDRAMUNI. S. 60.60

1132 7065 UMAPATHI. L. 73.90

1133 7070 RAMESHA. M. N. 76.80

1134 7074  MAHESH KUMAR. M. 56.75

1135 7077 AJIT MANIK DEVARAMANI 70.90

1136 7083 KRISHNAMURTHY. J. B. 82.60

1137 7088 RAGHAVENDRA  RIAYKAR .V. 89.10

1138 7126 KARIYAPPA NAGAPPA BALUTI 74.60

1139 7143 ROOPA. D. R. 80.40

1140 7145 SRINIVASA. C. R. 73.30

1141 7167 JADHAV LATA SAMBHAJI. 87.00

1142 7168 MOHAN. B. 85.00

1143 7172 RAJESHA. H. C. 100.60

1144 7179 VENKATAGIRI. P. 101.70

1145 7181 UMESHA. M 76.40

1146 7184 DHANANJAYA. K. G. 84.60

1147 7185 GEETHA.R. BHAGAWATI 81.90

1148 7186 DHARMA..M.L. 67.40

1149 7189 SIDDARAJU. B. 80.50

1150 7196 GIRISH. K.M. 79.20

1151 7207 JAYAMALA. A. P. 62.90

1152 7209 SHOBHA. S. 87.35

1153 7210 RAVIKUMAR NAYAK 61.35

1154 7215 INDIRASHEKAR 62.80

1155 7216 RAVINDRA. H. C. 63.60

1156 7230 SHIVALINGAIAH 70.40

1157 7238 NATARAJAIAH. T. S. 68.00

1158 7250 PUSHPALATHA. B. K. 75.35

1159 7264 MAHANTESH. G. 66.35

1160 7304 UMA .H.HANDI 67.40

1161 7317 JAYASHREEVANI LAXMAN GRAMAPUROHIT 79.60

1162 7333 VASANTH KUMAR.H. 56.20

1163 7361 PARASHURAMA 60.20

1164 7396 NAGARAJA.K. S. 72.20



1165 7402 SHIVAKUMAR. M. 76.40

1166 7411 SHANTESH AVAJI 81.60

1167 7415 SURESH. M. 57.80

1168 7419 AMBIKA.S. 61.00

1169 7443 PRAVEEN. K. 73.25

1170 7455 SAMPATH KUMAR 78.20

1171 7459 YOGITHA. 76.60

1172 7460 RAVIKUMAR. N. K. 74.80

1173 7466 UMASHANKER DATTATRAYA DESHPANDE 72.50

1174 7472 DHANANJAYA. K.  71.30

1175 7476 SOMALINGAPPA SAVOOR 56.20

1176 7545 DEVARAJ. S. RAI. M 65.20

1177 7549 KOTESH BHUTE 69.90

1178 7564 VASANTHI 75.60

1179 7576 NAGARATHNA .M.DURGAI 70.30

1180 7580 MAHESWARAPPA. A. S. 67.50

1181 7582 SHASHIDHAR SHETTY. K. 66.20

1182 7587 MATHAPATI SANJAY 78.40

1183 7588 HONNAPPA. H.BALANAIKAR 76.40

1184 7589 SANJEEV  KUMAR.S. HINDODDI 80.30

1185 7593 PRAVEEN VASANTRAO KULKARNI 73.70

1186 7598  MAHANTESH LAXMANA HALLUR 91.25

1187 7602 SHIVALINGAPPA SHIVANAND  SHETTAR 74.40

1188 7603 MANJULA  SHIVAPPA  REDDERA 69.30

1189 7608 CHAITHRA. H. C. 72.85

1190 7683 GIRISHA .S.N. 85.60

1191 7689 AROKIA MARY .K.J. 77.60

1192 7690 REKHA 78.20

1193 7696 SUBRAMANYAM .G.M. 80.45

1194 7711 PRAVEENKUMAR .R.N. 106.70

1195 7713  SUMANGALA . C. NAIK 75.15

1196 7744 RAJU .S. SHIRAGANVE 72.40

1197 7755 MAHESHA .M. 68.55

1198 7765 MAHADEVU .L. 63.50

1199 7768 ANANDKUMAR .S.DODMANI 62.05

1200 7773 RAGHAVENDRA .Y.T. 66.75

1201 7776 SURESH .H.K. 92.55

1202 7804 SANTHOSH .C.B. 72.40

1203 7811 MUNIRAJA .M. 80.90

1204 7814 LOKESHA .Y.K. 60.25

1205 7828 DHANYA .M.M. 72.50

1206 7834 CHIKKANNA .M. 65.40



1207 7837 UMESH KUMAR .M.B. 67.80

1208 7839 ROHINI .K. 78.70

1209 7840 CHANDRAKANTHA.M.N. 73.60

1210 7841 DAYANANDA .G.S. 78.10

1211 7842 RAVI KUMAR .D.H. 76.30

1212 7847 NINGARAJA .M.N. 64.50

1213 7853 SURESH .Y.D. 61.80

1214 7856 DESHPANDE KALPANA BHEEM RAO 78.40

1215 7858 DEVENDRA .N.P. 97.10

1216 7861 MAMATHA .B.S. 103.30

1217 7862 BINU .D. 88.50

1218 7864 PRADEEP .L. 78.25

1219 7865 NAGARAJA NAIK .M. 78.40

1220 7867 SHASHIKALA .M. 73.80

1221 7868 SHANKAR .M 75.20

1222 7870 MAHADEV IRAPPA GADA 90.40

1223 7872 INDUMATI PATIL 92.10

1224 7875 ANAND KUMAR GHOOLAPPA PATIL 74.30

1225 7891 HIREMATH SANGAYYA CHANNABASAYYA 81.60

1226 7896 PAKHARE GOPI VISHNU 72.30

1227 7900 GURUNATHA SHIVAYOGI .M.B. 73.60

1228 7904 MADHU .A.V. 94.25

1229 7907 DAYANAND .D. 106.20

1230 7911 BASAVARAJ GANGADHARA SALIMATH 76.30

1231 7914 KUMARA 79.10

1232 7915 ANUPAMA .C.K. 86.60

1233 7921 MOHAN KUMAR .M.E. 78.50

1234 7923 ARATHI .N.J. 67.90

1235 7924 VENUKUMAR .A.S. 88.00

1236 7931 SAVITHA .B. 74.10

1237 7939 SRINIVASA .M.C. 58.30

1238 7952 ABDUL SAMAD ABDULKHADAR ZARTARAGAR 74.60

1239 7958 YASHODHA .S.T. 66.70

1240 7966 MALLAPPA RAMAPPA MAREVVANAKOLLAD 75.80

1241 7976 VASANT BABU RAO 84.40


